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Bethlehem Lutheran Church Holiday Schedule

Wednesday, November 29" — 5:30pm Supper and 6:30pm Service

Sunday, December 3™ — 8:00am and 10:30am Divine Service
Wednesday, December 6™ - 5:30pm Supper and 6:30pm Service
Sunday, December 10" — 8:00am and 10:30am Divine Service

Wednesday, December 13™ - 5:30pm Supper and 6:30pm Service
Sunday, December 17" — 9:30am Divine Service & Children’s Program
Wednesday, December 20™ — 5:30pm Supper and 6:30pm Service
Sunday, December 24" — 9:30am Divine Service
Sunday, December 24™ — 5:00pm - Candlelight Service

Monday, December 25™ — 9:30am Christmas Day Divine Service

Sunday, December 31% — 9:30am New Year’s Eve Divine Service

Afterwards, Join us in the Fellowship Hall Potluck brunch
(Bring a dish to share).



